Tariff No.	25			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	49th	Revised Page No.	1
,		- 	۔ ۔ ا	<u>-</u>		Novious rage inc.	<u>'</u>
	ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Murrey's Disposal Co	o., Inc G-9				·
	All pages contained in tariff and/or any supp the same as, or are be indicates an original production of the same as, or are be indicates an original product of the same as, or are be indicates an original product of the same as, or are be indicates an original product of the same as a	Current Revision 0	sted on this p	ecutive orde age have is	sue date	es that are	
		Special Fuel Surcha		nts in Effect Supplemen 26	nt No.	Revision No.	
	Irmgard R Wilcox					Effortive Date:	March 4 2012
Issue Date:	January 14, 2013	(Fe	or Official Us	e Only)		Effective Date:	March 1, 2013
Docket No.	TG	Date:			B	y:	

	25								16th	Re	vised Page No.	21
Company Name Registered Trad	e/Permit Number: le Name(s)	Murrey's Dis	posal Co.,	Inc. G-9								
Rates in this iter		<u>ltem</u>	100 Res	idential Service	Monthly F	Rates (continu	ed on next	page)				
residential condominion (2) When require recycling, a condominion to the prop	te collection, curbsid property. This includums, etc., where sended by a local governand yardwaste servidums, and apartment perty owner or managery in the following on	des single famil vice is billed din iment service le ce must be prov buildings of less ger.	y dwellings ectly to the evel ordinar ided for sir s than <u>n/</u>	i, duplexes, apa occupant of ea nce, solid waste ngle-family dwel	artments, mo ch residentia collection, c lings, duplex I units, wher	bile homes, al unit, and/or curbside (es, mobile ho e service is bi	mes,					
Rates below ap	ply in the following s	ervice area:	Pierce Cot	inty as describe	a in Append	IIX A						
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Garbage and	Yardwaste	Number of	Frequency	Garbage		Recycle	Garbage and	Yardwaste
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Recycling	Service	Units or Type	of	Service		Service	Recycling	Service
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	Service*	Rate	of Containers	Service	Rate	l	Rate	Service*	Rate
Mini-can	WG-R	\$13.03 (A)	\$6.00	\$19.03		Four cans	WG-R	\$43.26		\$6.00	\$49.26	\$5.91
Mini-can	WG-NR	14.03 (A)	6.00	20.03		Four cans	WG-NR	47.26	_	6.00	53.26	5.91
One can	WG-R	16.17 (A)	6.00	22.17	5.91	Five cans	WG-R	52.54		6.00	58,54	5.91
One can	WG-NR	17.17 (A)	6.00	23.17	5.91	Five cans	WG-NR	57.54	(A)	6.00	63.54	5.91
Two cans	WG-R	23.74 (A)	6.00	29.74		Six cans	WG-R	56.68	-	6.00	62.68	5.91
Two cans	WG-NR	25.74 (A)	6.00	31.74		Six cans	WG-NR	62.68	(A)	6.00	68.68	5.91
Three Cans	WG-R	32.86 (A)	6,00	38.86	5.91							<u> </u>
Three Cans	WG-NR	35.86 (A)	6.00	41.86	5.91							<u>. </u>
One can	MG	10.20 (A)	6.00	16.20	5.91							
	MG EOWR	10.20 (A) n/a	6.00 9.00	16.20 n/a	5.91 n/a						·	
												
Recycling only		n/a arbage; EOWG-Ev	9.00 ery Other We	n/a n/a ek Garbage; MG=M	n/a nonthly Garbag							
Note 1: Descrip Note 2: Descrip Note 3: Custon No Cre recepts	ec Codes: WG=Weekly Gotion/rules related to otion/rules related to ners will be charged dit will be given for pacles out for collections will be given for pacles out for collections of the collections will be given for collections of the col	n/a arbage, EOWG-Ev EOWR=Every 0 R=with recycling recycling progri yardwaste prog for service requiantially filled cain.	9.00 ery Other We Other Week R g, NR=non R gram are sho gram are sh uested ever ns. No cre	n/a ek Garbage, MG=N tecycling, MR=Mon ecycling own on page 23 nown on page 2 n if fewer units a dit will be given	n/a Monthly Garbag thly Recycling; 4. are picked up if customers	o on a particul s fail to set	ar trip.					
Recycling only Frequency of Service Note 1: Descrip Note 2: Descrip Note 3: Custon No Cre recepte *** Customers rece	btion/rules related to otion/rules related to otion/rules related to otion/rules related to otioners will be charged dit will be given for pacles out for collection	n/a arbage, EOWG-Ev EOWR=Every 0 R=with recycling recycling progri yardwaste prog for service requiantially filled cain.	9.00 ery Other We Other Week R g, NR=non R gram are sho gram are sh uested ever ns. No cre	n/a ek Garbage, MG=N tecycling, MR=Mon ecycling own on page 23 nown on page 2 n if fewer units a dit will be given	n/a Monthly Garbag thly Recycling; 4. are picked up if customers	o on a particul s fail to set	ar trip.		on ti	his page e	expire on: Februa	ry 28, 20°
Recycling only Frequency of Service Note 1: Descrip Note 2: Descrip Note 3: Custom No Cre recepts *** Customers receptive adjustment *** Issued By:	etion/rules related to otion/rules related to otion/rules related to otion/rules related to ners will be charged dit will be given for pacles out for collection service will recont will be adjusted and the control of the collection of the collect	n/a arbage, EOWG-Ev EOWR=Every (R=with recycling recycling progri yardwaste progri for service requiartially filled cain.	9.00 ery Other We Other Week R g, NR=non R gram are sho gram are sh uested ever ns. No cre	n/a ek Garbage, MG=N tecycling, MR=Mon ecycling own on page 23 nown on page 2 n if fewer units a dit will be given	n/a Monthly Garbag thly Recycling; 4. are picked up if customers	o on a particul s fail to set	ar trip.	ce rates			-	ry 28, 201
Recycling only Frequency of Service Note 1: Descrip Note 2: Descrip Note 3: Custon No Cre recepts *** Customers receptions receptions Customers receptions *** Customers receptions *** Customers receptions *** *** Customers receptions *** *** *** *** *** *** ***	etion/rules related to otion/rules related to otion/rules related to ners will be charged dit will be given for pacles out for collection to the collection of the collection	n/a arbage, EOWG-Ev EOWR=Every (R=with recycling recycling progri yardwaste progri for service requiartially filled cain.	9.00 ery Other We Other Week R g, NR=non R gram are sho gram are sh uested ever ns. No cre	n/a ek Garbage, MG=N decycling, MR=Mon ecycling own on page 23 nown on page 2 n if fewer units a dit will be given	n/a Monthly Garbag thly Recycling; 4. are picked up if customers	o on a particul s fail to set	ar trip.	ce rates		his page o	expire on: Februa	ry 28, 201
Recycling only Frequency of Service Note 1: Descrip Note 2: Descrip Note 3: Custom No Cre recepts *** Customers rece price adjustment *** Issued By:	etion/rules related to otion/rules related to otion/rules related to otion/rules related to ners will be charged dit will be given for pacles out for collection service will recont will be adjusted and the control of the collection of the collect	n/a arbage, EOWG-Ev EOWR=Every (R=with recycling recycling progri yardwaste progri for service requiartially filled cain.	9.00 ery Other We Other Week R g, NR=non R gram are sho gram are sh uested ever ns. No cre	n/a ek Garbage, MG=N decycling, MR=Mon ecycling own on page 23 nown on page 2 n if fewer units a dit will be given	n/a Monthly Garbag thly Recycling; 4. are picked up if customers 81 credit per	o on a particul s fail to set	ar trip.	ce rates			-	ry 28, 201

Tariff No.	25							16th	Revised p	page No.	<u>25</u>
	Company Name/Permit Number: Murrey's Disposal Co., Inc. G-9 Registered Trade Name(s)										
	, .	Item 105	Multi-famil	y Service - N	fonthly Ra	tes (continues	on next p	age)			
Service Area	Pierce County as de	scribed in Appe	endix A								
		···		1					5	T 0	
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle Service	Garbage and	Yardwaste	Number of	Frequency of	Garbage Service	Recycle Service	Garbage and Recycling	Yardwaste Service
Units or Type	of	Service	Service Rate	Recycling Service*	Service Rate	Units or Type of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	Service*	Rate
of Containers	Service WG-R	Rate \$17.66 (A)	\$6.00	\$23.66	\$5.91	Five cans	WG-R	\$68.06 (A)	\$6.00	\$74.06	\$5.91
One can			6.00	24.41	5.91	Five cans	WG-NR	68.81 (A)	6.00	74.81	\$5.91
One can	WG-NR	18.41 (A)		33.77	5.91		WG-R		6.00	87.15	\$5.91
Two cans	WG-R	27.77 (A)	6.00			Six cans		81.15 (A)		87.13	
	WG-NR	28.52 (A)	6.00	34.52	5.91	Six cans	WG-NR	81.90 (A)	9.00	67.90	\$5.91
Three Cans		40.84 (A)	6.00	46.84	5.91	Recycling only			9.00	 	
Three Cans		41.59 (A)	6.00	47.59						<u> </u>	
	WG-R	54.07 (A)	6.00	60.07	5.91				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Four cans	WG-NR	54.82 (A)	6.00	60.82	5.91					 	
Frequency of S	I ervice Codes: WG=Weekl	•	•	Ŧ.	-		-	-		<u> </u>	
		EOWR=Every Oth R=with recycling, I	-	_	ly Recycling;	List others used	by company:				
		,,	,,								
Note 1:	The charge included	l in this rate for	recycling is	\$6.00 Desc	ription/rule	s related to re	ecvelina				
11010 1.	program are shown		rooyoming io	#0.00. D000							
Note 2:	The charge included		vardwaste is	\$N/A Desc	cription/rule	es related to					
11010 2.	yardwaste program		•	, 4,	p						
Note 3:	Recycling credit/det			s receiving s	ervice will i	receive a com	modity				
14016 3.	price adjustment of	\$4.81 credit ner	month The	commodity	price adius	tment will be	adjusted				
	annually using the d				prioc daja	Stillettt Will be	aajaotoa				
	annually using the u	eletted account	ang memoa.								
1											

1											
						Recy	cling rate	es on this page e	expire: Febr	uary 28, 201 _°	4
Issued By:	Irmgard R Wilcox										
	-							C#o	etivo Doto:	March 1 201	2
issue Date:	January 14, 2013			(For	Official Us	se Only)			ctive Date:	viarcii i, 201	<u> </u>
			D.4			D					
Docket No.	TG		Date:			RA:					
L											

Tariff No.	25	_	-	16th	Revised Page No.	27
	ame/Permit Number: rade Name(s)	Murrey's Disposal Co., In	nc. G-9		_	
· ·		nily Service - Monthly Rate	es (continued from previo	us page)		
	Item will apply to com ner/manager.	mercially billed mobile hor	me courts where service	is billed and	paid by the	
		Type of receptacle 32-gallon can or unit	Rate per receptacle first pickup per month \$9.72 (A)	Rate per re additional per m \$3.72	pickup	
Customers e	electing not to recycle	will be charged an additior	nal \$.75 per unit per mon	th.		
	price adjustment of \$	t (if applicable): Customers 4.81 credit per month. Th ferred accounting method	e commodity price adjus	ceive a com tment will be	modity adjusted	

:			Recycling I	rates on this	s page expire: Februa	ry 28, 2014
Issued By:	Irmgard R Wilcox		· · ·			
Issue Date:	January 14, 2013	(Fo	or Official Use Only)	·····	Effective Date:	March 1, 2013
Docket No.	TG	·		Ву:		

Company Name/Permit Number: Registered Trade Name(s)	Tariff No.	25				<u>16th</u> R	evised Page No.	28
Non-compacted Material (Company-owned container) Rates stated per container, per pickup Service Area: Pierce County as described in Appendix A Pormanent Service 1 Yard 1.5 Yard 2 Yard 4 Yard 6 Yard 6 Yard Monthly Rent (fig.pipicable) 5 In/a 5 In			Murrey's Dis	posal Co., Inc	. G-9			
Permanent Service 1 Yard 1.5 Yard 2 Yard 4 Yard 6 Yard		<u>ltem 10</u>	Non-compa	acted Material	(Company-ov	wned containe		
Permanent Service 1 Yard 1.5 Yard 2 Yard 4 Yard 6 Yard Monthly Rent (d applicable) S n/a \$ n/a	Service Are	a: Pierce County as de	scribed in App	endix A				
Monthly Rent ((fapplicable) \$ n/a \$		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
First Pickup 23.42 (A) 3.27.6 (A) 41.22 (A) 78.26 (A) 41.00 (A) Each Additional Pickup 23.42 (A) 32.6 (A) 41.22 (A) 78.26 (A) 110.00 (A) Special Pickups 25.42 (A) 34.76 (A) 41.22 (A) 80.26 (A) 110.00 (A) Special Pickups 25.42 (A) 34.76 (A) 43.22 (A) 80.26 (A) 110.00 (A) Special Pickups 5.76 5.76 5.76 5.76 5.76 5.76 5.76 5.76								
Each Additional Pickup 23.42 (A) 32.76 (A) 41.22 (A) 78.26 (A) 110.00 (A) Special Pickups 25.42 (A) 34.76 (A) 43.22 (A) 80.26 (A) 112.00 (A) Flat Monthly Charge \$ n/a \$, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 						
Special Pickups								
Flat Monthly Charge \$ \ \text{n/a} \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \								
Minimum Monthly Charge \$ n/a \$ monthly Charge				·				
Temporary Service Initial Delivery 39.10 39.10 39.10 39.10 39.10 39.10 39.10 39.10 39.10 39.10 Note 1 Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled, every other week pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers. Note 3: If a container is not ready and the driver must standby, the hourly rate in 15 minute increments shall apply. Customers receiving service will receive a commodity price adjustment of \$2.08 credit per yard per pick-up, The commodity price adjustment of \$2.08 credit per yard per pick-up, The commodity price adjustment will be adjusted annually using the deferred accounting method. Above rates include \$3.71 per yard, per pick-up for recycling service. Accessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking, unlatching, etc.) \$1.00 per pickup for unlatching, unlocking gates and/or containers *Lost container charge will apply if hauler is unable to retrieve a container from a stopped customer. Charge will be reversed if container is subsequently retrieved within 45-days after charge is applied. **Recycling service rates on this page expire on: February 28, 201- **Recycling service rates on this page expire on: February 28, 201- **Recycling service rates on this page expire on: February 28, 201- **Recycling service rates on this page expire on: February 28, 201- **Recycling service rates on this page expire on: February 28, 201-								
Initial Delivery 39.10 39.10 39.10 39.10 39.10 39.10 39.10 Pickup Rate 25.42 (A) 34.76 (A) 43.22 (A) 80.26 (A) 112.00 (A) Rent Per Calendar Day \$ n/a			\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	TO A MENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON
Pickup Rate Rent Per Calendar Day Rent Per Calendar Day Rent Per Month S n/a S								54. 美V到达规划"——"随
Rent Per Calendar Day \$ n/a \$						+		ļ
Rent Per Month Lost Containers: 600.00 650.00 700.00 850.00 1,050.00			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			· · · · · · ·		
Note 1: Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled, every other week pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers. Note 2: Permanent Service: If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. Note 3: If a container is not ready and the driver must standby, the hourly rate in 15 minute increments shall apply. Customers receiving service will receive a commodity price adjustment of \$2.08 credit per yard per pick-up, The commodity price adjustment will be adjusted annually using the deferred accounting method. Above rates include \$3.71 per yard, per pick-up for recycling service. An additional charge of \$.75 per unit will be assessed to all Multi Family complexes who elect not to recycle. Accessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking, unlocking gates and/or containers *Lost container charge will apply if hauler is unable to retrieve a container from a stopped customer. Charge will be reversed if container is subsequently retrieved within 45-days after charge is applied. **Recycling service rates on this page expire on: February 28, 201- Issued By: Irmgard R Wilcox Issued By: Irmgard R Wilcox Issued Date: January 14, 2013 **Ger Official Use Only)			+	 	* : -			
Note 1: Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled, every other week pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers. Note 2: Permanent Service: If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. Note 3: If a container is not ready and the driver must standby, the hourly rate in 15 minute increments shall apply. Customers receiving service will receive a commodity price adjustment of \$2.08 credit per yard per pick-up, The commodity price adjustment will be adjusted annually using the deferred accounting method. Above rates include \$3.71 per yard, per pick-up for recycling service. An additional charge of \$.75 per unit will be assessed to all Multi Family complexes who elect not to recycle. Accessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking, unlatching, etc.) \$1.00 per pickup for unlatching, unlocking gates and/or containers *Lost container charge will apply if hauler is unable to retrieve a container from a stopped customer. Charge will be reversed if container is subsequently retrieved within 45-days after charge is applied. **Recycling service rates on this page expire on: February 28, 201.** Issued By: Irmgard R Wilcox Issued By: Irmgard R Wilcox Issue Date: January 14, 2013 **Effective Date: March 1, 2013			\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	
Note 1: Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled, every other week pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers. Note 2: Permanent Service: If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. Note 3: If a container is not ready and the driver must standby, the hourly rate in 15 minute increments shall apply. Customers receiving service will receive a commodity price adjustment of \$2.08 credit per yard per pick-up, The commodity price adjustment will be adjusted annually using the deferred accounting method. Above rates include \$3.71 per yard, per pick-up for recycling service. An additional charge of \$.75 per unit will be assessed to all Multi Family complexes who elect not to recycle. Accessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking, unlatching, etc.) \$1.00 per pickup for unlatching, unlocking gates and/or containers *Lost container charge will apply if hauler is unable to retrieve a container from a stopped customer. Charge will be reversed if container is subsequently retrieved within 45-days after charge is applied. **Recycling service rates on this page expire on: February 28, 2010. Issued By: Irmgard R Wilcox Issued By: Irmgard R Wilcox Issue Date: January 14, 2013 Effective Date: March 1, 2013	Lost Conta	iners:*						
unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers. Note 2: Permanent Service: If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. Note 3: If a container is not ready and the driver must standby, the hourly rate in 15 minute increments shall apply. Customers receiving service will receive a commodity price adjustment of \$2.08 credit per yard per pick-up, The commodity price adjustment will be adjusted annually using the deferred accounting method. Above rates include \$3.71 per yard, per pick-up for recycling service. An additional charge of \$.75 per unit will be assessed to all Multi Family complexes who elect not to recycle. Accessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking, unlatching, etc.) \$1.00 per pickup for unlatching, unlocking gates and/or containers *Lost container charge will apply if hauler is unable to retrieve a container from a stopped customer. Charge will be reversed if container is subsequently retrieved within 45-days after charge is applied. ***Recycling service rates on this page expire on: February 28, 201- Issued By: Irmgard R Wilcox Issue Date: January 14, 2013 **Effective Date: March 1, 2013			600.00	650.00	700.00	850.00	1,050.00	L
\$1.00 per pickup for unlatching, unlocking gates and/or containers *Lost container charge will apply if hauler is unable to retrieve a container from a stopped customer. Charge will be reversed if container is subsequently retrieved within 45-days after charge is applied. *** Recycling service rates on this page expire on: February 28, 2014 Issued By: Irmgard R Wilcox Issue Date: January 14, 2013 (For Official Use Only)	Note 3: Customers The common Above rates An additiona	be the same. If rent in the same increments shall appliance adjustment with sinclude \$3.71 per yard all charge of \$.75 per units.	s not shown, it addy and the day. Ecceive a commyill be adjusted day, per pick-up fait will be asse	river must standity price ad annually using for recycling seed to all Mu	ded in the rate ndby, the hou justment of \$2 g the deferred ervice.	e for the first pi rly rate in 15 n 2.08 credit per d accounting n	ckup. ninute yard per pick-up, nethod.	
*Lost container charge will apply if hauler is unable to retrieve a container from a stopped customer. Charge will be reversed if container is subsequently retrieved within 45-days after charge is applied. Recycling service rates on this page expire on: February 28, 2014 Issued By: Irmgard R Wilcox Issue Date: January 14, 2013 (For Official Use Only)	Accessorial							
Charge will be reversed if container is subsequently retrieved within 45-days after charge is applied. Recycling service rates on this page expire on: February 28, 2014 Issued By: Irmgard R Wilcox Issue Date: January 14, 2013 (For Official Use Only)								
Recycling service rates on this page expire on: February 28, 2014 Issued By: Irmgard R Wilcox Issue Date: January 14, 2013 Effective Date: March 1, 2013 (For Official Use Only)								
Issued By: Irmgard R Wilcox Issue Date: January 14, 2013 Effective Date: March 1, 2013 (For Official Use Only)	***					•		
Issue Date: January 14, 2013 Effective Date: March 1, 2013 (For Official Use Only)				Re	ecycling serv	ice rates on t	his page expire o	n: February 28, 2014
(For Official Use Only)	Issued By:	Irmgard R Wilcox	,,					
(For Official Use Only)	Issue Date:	January 14, 2013					Effective Date:	March 1, 2013
	issue Date.	Juliuary 14, 2013		(For Offic	cial Use Only)		Liteotive Date.	
Docket No. TG- Date: By:				(, o, o, o, ,	c.a. coo ciny)			
,,	Docket No.	TG-	Date:		Bv:			

				
Tariff No	25	8th	_ Revised Page No.	38
•		Disposal Co., Inc. G-9		
Registered Tra	de Name(s)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		Item 230 Disposal Fees		
Charges in this	item apply when other items i	n the tariff specifically refer to this	item.	
·				
Disp	osal site (name or location)	Type of Material	Fee for D	
	LLC dba LRI	MSW (C)	\$137.08 per Ton	(A)
	***	***		
	***	***	ļ	
	***	***		
+	***	***	 	
	***	***		
	LLC dba LRI	Appliance with Freon (C)	\$33.00 per Unit	(A)
	LLC dba LRI	Asbestos (C)	\$144.79 per Ton	(R)
	***	***	Ψ111110 poi 1011	(,
	***	***		
	***	***		
	***	***		
	***	***		
-, - , -	LLC dba LRI	Propane Tanks (N)	\$5.00 per Unit	(N)
	LLC dba LRI	Stumps & Brush (N)	\$35.00 per Ton	(N)
	LLC dba LRI	Auto Fluff (C)	\$14.12 per Ton	(R)
	bestos, etc.) or special conditi	. Include charges assessed for s ons at each specific disposal site.		es,
Issued By: In	mgard R Wilcox			
I Issue Date: Ja	anuary 14, 2013		Effective Date:	March 1, 2013
		(For Official Use Only)		
Docket No. TG)	Date:	By:	

Tariff No. 25		-	14th	Revised Page No.	46					
Company Name/Permit Number: Registered Trade Name(s)	Murrey's Disposal Co., Inc	<u>. G-9</u>								
										
	- Container Service Dump									
Compacte	d Material with recycling (Co Rates stated per contain		ntainer)							
	Nates stated per contains	si, pei pickup								
Service Area: Pierce County as described in Appendix A										
Compaction Ratio 2.25:1		Size or Type of C	ontainer							
Permanent Service	32 gal can 2 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	6 Yard						
Each Scheduled Pickup	\$ \$89.13 (A)			(A) \$						
Special Pickups	\$ \$95.13 (A)	\$170.50 (A)	\$240.98	(A) \$						
Temporary Service		A470 50 (A)			9					
Pickup Rate	\$ \$95.13 (A)	\$170.50 (A)	\$240.98	(A) \$						
unless local governme Customer will be charg particular trip. No cred Accessorial charges assessed (lids, u	Note1: Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled, every other week pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers. Accessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking, unlatching, etc.) An initial delivery charge of \$39.10 will be assessed of customers request delivery of a compactor.									
A flat monthly charge, per container, described in Item 75.	for permanent regularly sch	eduled customers	may be mad	de if computed as						
If a company employee disconnect/re	econnect compactor a charg	e of \$6.55 per hau	ıl will be ass	essed.						
Customers receiving service will rece The commodity price adjustment will										
Above rates include \$3.71 per yard, p	per pick-up for recycling ser	vice.								

Recycling rates on this page expire on: February 28, 2014										
Issued By: Irmgard R Wilcox			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
Issue Date: January 14, 2013			tive Date:	March 1, 2013						
	(For Official Use	Only)								
Docket No. TG	Date:		_ By:							

Tariff No.	25			<u>14th</u>	Revised Pag	ge No.		47
	me/Permit Number: rade Name(s)	Murrey's Disposa	l Co., Inc. G-9					·
Sarvica Araz	: Pierce County as de	Compacted Mater Rates	ial with recycling s stated per conf	umped in Compar g (Customer-owned lainer, per pickup				
	-	scribed in Appendix						
Compaction I				Size or Type or		37		
Permanent S		2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	Yard	 	Yard
	duled Pickup	\$114.28 (A)	\$158.35 (A)	\$198.99 (A)		\$	\$	
Special Pic		\$120.28 (A)	\$164.35 (A)	\$204.99 (A)	\$304.48 (A)	\$	\$	
Temporary S	Service						State of	
Pickup Rat	te	\$120.28 (A)	\$164.35 (A)	\$204.99 (A)	\$304.48 (A)	\$	\$	
A flat monthly described in If a company Customers reThe commod	employee disconnec eceiving service will re lity price adjustment w	er, for permanent requireconnect compacted acommodity will be adjusted annual control of the con	gularly schedule tor a charge of \$ price adjustmentally using the de	d customers may b 66.55 per haul will b t of \$2.08 credit pe	pe made if comp pe assessed. er yard per pick-			
Above rates	include \$3.71 per yard	d, per pick-up for red	cycling service.					
***				Recycling rates on	this page expire	e on: Febr	uary 28	, 2014
Issued By:	Irmgard R Wilcox					<u></u>		
Issue Date:	January 14, 2013				Effecti	ve Date:	Marc	h 1, 2013
Issue Date:	January 14, 2013	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	(For Official (Jse Only)	Effecti	ve Date:	Marc	h 1, 2013

Tariff No25			14th	Revised P	age No.	48
Company Name/Permit Number: <u>Murrey's Date of Murrey's Da</u>	Disposal Co., Inc. G-	9			· · · - ·-	
	·		r-owned			
Commontion Datie 4.4		Cir	T	of C4-in-		
Compaction Ratio 4:1 Permanent Service	32 gal (3 Yard	4 Yard		oe of Containe 3 Yard	Yard	Yard
Each Scheduled Pickup	 	(A) \$267.41			\$	\$
Special Pickups	 	(A) \$207.41 (A) \$273.41			\$	
Temporary Service	Ψ 1 Ψ200.40			4 4 K V-dis -		al orderation.
Pickup Rate	\$ \$208.45	(A) \$273.41	(A)	\$392.72 (A)	\$	\$
particular trip. No credit will be accessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking An initial delivery charge of \$39.10 will be ass A flat monthly charge, per container, for perm described in Item 75. If a company employee disconnect/reconnect	g, unlatching, etc.) sessed of customers nanent regularly sche	s request deliver eduled customer	s may be	e made if comp	outed as	
Customers receiving service will receive a co The commodity price adjustment will be adjust	sted annually using t	the deferred acc			-up.	
Above rates include \$3.71 per yard, per pick-	up for recycling serv	/ice.				
***		Recycling	rates on	this page expi	re on: Februa	ry 28, 2014
Issued By: Irmgard R Wilcox						-
Issue Date: January 14, 2013				Effe	ctive Date:	March 1, 2013
	(For Of	ficial Use Only)				
Docket No. TG	Date:		By: _			

Tariff No.	25			<u>14t</u>	<u>h</u>	Revised Pa	age No.	49
Company Name/Perm Registered Trade Nan		ırrey's Disp	osal Co., In	c. G-9				
		acted Mater	ial with recy	e Dumped in Co voling (Customer- container, per pi	owne			
Service Area: Pierce (County as descri	bed in Appe	endix A					
Compaction Ratio 5:1				Size or	Туре	of Containe		
Permanent Service		32 gal can	2 Yard	4 Yard	6	Yard	Yard	Yard
Each Scheduled Pic	kup	\$	\$	\$306.55 (A)	\$	443.78 (A)	\$	\$
Special Pickups		\$	\$	\$312.55 (A)	\$	449.78 (A)	\$	\$
Temporary Service	•							
Pickup Rate		\$	\$	\$312.55 (A)	\$	449.78 (A)	\$	\$
	ar trip. No credit ssessed (lids, u ge of \$39.10 wil per container, fo	will be give nlocking, un I be assesso or permanei	en for partial nlatching, et ed of custor nt regularly	ners request deliv	very o	of a compact may be mad	or. e if compute	d as
Customers receiving s The commodity price	adjustment will b	e adjusted	annually us	ing the deferred a				
Above rates include \$	3.71 per yard, po	er pick-up to	or recycling	service.				
***				Recycling rates	on thi	s page expir	e on: Februa	ry 28, 2014
Issued By: Irmgard	R Wilcox							
Issue Date: Januar	14, 2013		(For Offi	cial Use Only)		Effe	ctive Date:	March 1, 2013
			•					
Docket No. TG			Date:			_ By:		